
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Jersz - (1471883) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.99 286 F 08/12/23 East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023 Edenbridge East Grins'd 4

33.72 268 F 30/06/24 Atlantis Summer Splash 2024 Horsham  3

33.98 262 F 21/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

34.20 257 F 19/05/24 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024 Crawley East Grins'd 3

34.22 256 F 30/03/24 RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024 Tunbridge Wells East Grins'd 3

34.25 256 F 26/11/23 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023 Horsham  3

35.74 225 F 21/05/23 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023 Crawley  3

35.96 221 F 07/07/23 East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023 Edenbridge  4

37.19 200 F 05/03/23 Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023 Horsham  3

38.08 186 F 27/11/22 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham  3

38.72 177 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Bexleyheath  3

38.76 176 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Horsham  3

39.61 165 F 01/07/22 East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships Edenbridge LC  4

39.76 163 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

40.88 150 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Tunbridge Wells  3

41.09 148 F 12/12/21 East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships East Grinstead  4

42.06 138 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bexleyheath  3

42.88 130 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Tunbridge Wells  3

43.78 122 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Bexleyheath  3

43.95 121 F 15/01/22 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

48.14 92 F 28/11/21 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021 Horsham  3

53.17 68 F 20/06/21 East Grinstead Kings Centre  0

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.72 268 F 30/06/24 Atlantis Summer Splash 2024 Horsham  3
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34.20 257 F 19/05/24 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024 Crawley East Grins'd 3

34.22 256 F 30/03/24 RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024 Tunbridge Wells East Grins'd 3

32.99 286 F 08/12/23 East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023 Edenbridge East Grins'd 4

34.25 256 F 26/11/23 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023 Horsham  3

33.98 262 F 21/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

35.96 221 F 07/07/23 East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023 Edenbridge  4

35.74 225 F 21/05/23 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023 Crawley  3

37.19 200 F 05/03/23 Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023 Horsham  3

38.76 176 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Horsham  3

38.08 186 F 27/11/22 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham  3

40.88 150 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Tunbridge Wells  3

38.72 177 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Bexleyheath  3

39.61 165 F 01/07/22 East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships Edenbridge LC  4

39.76 163 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

43.95 121 F 15/01/22 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

41.09 148 F 12/12/21 East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships East Grinstead  4

43.78 122 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Bexleyheath  3

48.14 92 F 28/11/21 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021 Horsham  3

42.06 138 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bexleyheath  3

42.88 130 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Tunbridge Wells  3

53.17 68 F 20/06/21 East Grinstead Kings Centre  0
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